
Sample Burndown

Real data – real lessons:
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Sample Burndown

We can learn more from failures than successes: 
www.jconne.com/
burndownandvelocityexample/
Click on Burndown and Velocity Example

Also see Mike Cohn’s: 
www.mountaingoatsoftware.com
Click on tabs: Scrum, Resources, Presentations
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Sprint-1
Example Project

Sprint-1 Burndown Chart
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Sprint-2
Example Project

Sprint-2 Burndown Chart

121 116

102

73
64

79

52

36

22 1924 24

6 8 6
15 15 15 15 14

0 0 0 0 0 0

58 63

77 82

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

16-Jan
17-Jan

18-Jan
19-Jan

20-Jan
23-Jan

24-Jan
25-Jan

26-Jan
27-Jan

Date

H
ou

rs
 to

 C
om

pl
et

e

Burndown Research Maintenance



April 28-29, 2007 Deep Agile - Software Development 5

Sprint-3
Example Project

Sprint-3 Burndown Chart
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Sprint-4
Example Project

Sprint-4 Burndown Chart
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Sprint-5
Example Project 

Sprint-5 Burndown Chart
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Burndown

0000001122POWork with Ops. to create …27-Feb4-0
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Hold
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Hold<storydescription text>27-Feb3S4

0000000001E5Reload missing day 27-Feb3-1

DONE
Accept

ed

<storydescription text>27-Feb1S3

0008888888E5Change Perl Script27-Feb2-3

0004444444EMValidate data27-Feb2-2

0000044488E1 EMCreate the Query27-Feb2-1

000000041010E5
Find out how data structures 

are built27-Feb2-0RT
DONE
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ked
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ked
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Accept
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7 of 13
58677994104105125171193198

Total Estimated Hours to 
Complete:
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#

Note: Contact Person is SME, not the developer - the 
team owns all the tasks.2056
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Velocity Chart
Example Project
Project Velocity
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Velocity Table
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